
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Nr.  

44 
126 
12 
82 

222 
374 
297 
556 
97 

298 
69 
27 
23 

173 
336 
47 

347 
41 

140 
307 
288 

Namn  

Natalie Kane 
Matilda Huss 
Lisa Armandt 
Olivia Roxtorp 
Emelie Andersson 
Sofia Schou 
Moa Pettersson 
Tindra Johansson 
Julia Svan 
Sanna Kvarnström 
Frida Karlsson 
Ida Djärf Björklund 
Linnéa Gustafsson 
Felicia Loo 
Emilia Andersson 
Josefine Berglund 
Mathilda Larsson 
Emmily Smalsjö 
Therese Ivarsson 
Felicia Wedén 
Nathalie Blom 

Klubb  

MCUI 
Uppsala MK 
AMF Årsunda 
AMF Årsunda 
Varbergs MK 
AMF Södertälje 
Linköpings MS 
Landskrona MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
Göta MS 
MK Tranan 
Huskvarna MK 
MK Orion 
MCK Hallandia 
MK Tranan 
Vimmerby MS 
Anderslövs MK 
Ludvika MX Klubb 
Älvbygdens MK 
Uppsala MK 
MX Stockholm MCK 

Bästa Tid  

2:05.151 
2:11.719 
2:16.617 
2:16.952 
2:19.817 
2:19.869 
2:20.020 
2:22.153 
2:23.091 
2:23.430 
2:23.878 
2:24.109 
2:24.505 
2:25.438 
2:27.956 
2:28.687 
2:28.781 
2:34.814 
2:35.230 
2:37.234 
3:35.426 

diff  

6.568 
11.466 
11.801 
14.666 
14.718 
14.869 
17.002 
17.940 
18.279 
18.727 
18.958 
19.354 
20.287 
22.805 
23.536 
23.630 
29.663 
30.079 
32.083 

1:30.275 

På Varv  

3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 

Total Tid  

13:53.349 
11:54.840 
13:54.727 
11:56.038 
14:24.754 
14:42.240 
12:12.865 
14:32.930 
14:40.308 
14:39.028 
12:37.860 
14:31.015 
12:48.690 
11:53.374 
12:24.853 
10:00.908 
12:47.146 
12:44.380 
12:46.213 
12:50.683 
12:33.300 

Klass  

MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 
MX-Women 

Make  

Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

IDSvemoTA  

87899 
72076 
20678 
10652 
21097 
14356 
17363 
54239 
111202 
11392 
17939 
10198 
9840 
16304 
16984 
48478 
60405 
14935 
5052 
13197 
44645 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Honda MX Sweden 
Team Speedstore 
Team Speedstore 

Delta Racing 

Absolut MX 

Absolut MX 

Motostar Racing 
Team Yamaha Center Västerås 
Team Motogirls Ride4Awareness 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2018-05-26 10:25:38 

Tävlingsledare: Jonny Larsson (070-932 27 70)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-793 18 52)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: JR-Systems 

MXSM - Linköpings MS - Deltävling 3 
MX-Women 

MX-Women - Fri Träning 

Träning Startade  10:10:11 

Linköpings Motorstadion 1,695 Km 

2018-05-26 10:10 


